
Food + You School Contacts (2016-2017)
School Street Address City Zip 

Code
Phone Contact Email

American Indian Magnet School 1075 3rd St. East St Paul 55106 (651) 778-3100 Nate Gibbs nate.gibbs@spps.org

Bethune Elementary 919 Emerson Ave. Minneapolis 55411 (612) 668-2550 Alfreda Riddley Alfreda.Riddley@mpls.k12.mn.us

Bruce Vento Elementary 409 Case Ave St Paul 55130 (651) 293-8685 Scott Masini scott.masini@spps.org

Cityview Community School 3350 North 4th Street Minneapolis 55412 (612) 668-2270 David Woodland David.Woodland@mpls.k12.mn.us

Dayton's Bluff Elementary 262 Bates Ave. St Paul 55106 (651) 293-8915 Fartun Abdinoor fabdinoor@neighb.org

Friendship Academy of the Arts 2600 East 38th Street Minneapolis 55406 (612) 879-6703 Marian Langely mlangley@friendshipacademy.org

Hiawatha Leadership Academy- 
Morris Park 3810 E. 56th Street Minneapolis 55417 (612) 987-5688 Clare Dudzinski cdudzinski@hiawathaacademies.org

John A Johnson Elementary 740 York Avenue St Paul 55106 (651) 793-7315 Amber Birchem abirchem@neighb.org

LoveWorks Academy 2225 Zenith Ave N Golden Valley 55422 (763) 522-6830 x120 Tynetta Wright twright@lwa-arts.org

Maxfield Elementary 380 Victoria St. N. St Paul 55104 (651) 293-8680 Laurine Chang laurine.chang@spps.org

Pillsbury Elementary 2250 Garfield Street NE Minneapolis 55418 (612) 668 -1531 Jonathan Luknic jonathan.luknic@mpls.k12.mn.us

Project Reach 1021 Marion St St Paul 55117 (651) 744-2565 Anne McInerney anne.mcinerney@spps.org

Riverview West Side School of Excelle160 Isabel Street East St Paul 55107 (651) 744-6000 Lora Horan-Kimsal lora.horan-kimsal@spps.org

St. Paul Music Academy 27 Geranium Ave. East St Paul 55117 (651) 293-8795 Craig Sweet craig.sweet@spps.org

South Saint Paul- Kaposia 1225 1st Ave South South St Paul 55075 (651) 552-5579 Connie Garling-Squire cgarling-squire@ssps.org

South Saint Paul- Lincoln 357 9th Ave North South St Paul 55705 (651) 552-5579 Connie Garling-Squire cgarling-squire@ssps.org

West Side Summit Charter School 497 Humboldt Ave St Paul 55107 (651) 200-4543 Brooklyn Petrich bpetrich@westsidesummit.org
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